
2023

Building Permits
Issued

No. Valuation

March 57 $4,533,603

Total 57 $4,533,603

2023

Jurisdiction No. Valuation

City of Byron 27 $361,339

Oronoco TWP 3 $51,031

City of Stewartville 15 $4,001,768

Marion TWP 11 $106,705

Quincy TWP 1 $12,760

Total 57 $4,533,603

2023

Code Building Permit No. Valuation

New Residential

101 1    Family (Detached) 2 $495,720

102 1    Family (Attached) 0 $0

103 2    Family Dwelling 0 $0

104 3-4 Unit Building 0 $0

105 5    Unit Buildings 0 $0

438       Garage 1 $53,892

Residential

432 Deck 0 $0

433 Addition 0 $0

434 Alterations 22 $462,089

439 Garage Addition 0 $0

New Commercial/Indust

213 Hotel or Motel 0 $0

318 Recreational 0 $0

319 Church / Religious 0 $0

320 Industrial / Warehouse 0 $0

321 Parking Garage 0 $0

322 Service / Repair Station 0 $0

323 Hospital / Institutional 0 $0

324 Office / Bank 0 $0

325 Public Works & Utilities 0 $0

326 School / Educational 0 $0

327 Store / Restaurant 0 $0

328 Nonresidential Building 0 $0

Commerial/Industrial

436 Addition 1 $3,385,500

437 Alterations 1 $7,980

500 Reroofing 0 $0

Other Structures

329 Pool, Retaining Wall, Sheds, etc 0 $0

106 Manufactured Home 0 $0

Subtotal 27 $4,405,181

Code Miscellaneous Permits

700 Mechanical 21 $111,322

710 Plumbing 9 $17,100

Subtotal 30 $128,422

Total 57 $4,533,603

03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023
Olmsted County Building Permit Activity

Building Permits
YTD

Building Permits
Issued
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City of Byron City of Stewartville Marion TWP Oronoco TWP Quincy TWP

2023 2023 2023 2023 2023

Code Building Permit No. Valuation No. Valuation No. Valuation No. Valuation No. Valuation

New Residential

101 1    Family (Detached) 0 $0 2 $495,720 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

102 1    Family (Attached) 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

103 2    Family Dwelling 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

104 3-4 Unit Building 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

105 5    Unit Buildings 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

438       Garage 0 $0 0 $0 1 $53,892 0 $0 0 $0

Residential

432 Deck 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

433 Addition 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

434 Alterations 9 $277,882 7 $105,198 2 $15,218 3 $51,031 1 $12,760

439 Garage Addition 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

New Commercial/Indust

213 Hotel or Motel 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

318 Recreational 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

319 Church / Religious 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

320 Industrial / Warehouse 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

321 Parking Garage 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

322 Service / Repair Station 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

323 Hospital / Institutional 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

324 Office / Bank 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

325 Public Works & Utilities 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

326 School / Educational 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

327 Store / Restaurant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

328 Nonresidential Building 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

Commerial/Industrial

436 Addition 0 $0 1 $3,385,500 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

437 Alterations 1 $7,980 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

500 Reroofing 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

Other Structures

329 Pool, Retaining Wall, Shed 
etc

0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

106 Manufactured Home 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0

Subtotal 10 $285,862 10 $3,986,418 3 $69,110 3 $51,031 1 $12,760

Code Miscellaneous Permits

700 Mechanical 11 $62,577 3 $12,850 7 $35,895 0 $0 0 $0

710 Plumbing 6 $12,900 2 $2,500 1 $1,700 0 $0 0 $0

Subtotal 17 $75,477 5 $15,350 8 $37,595 0 $0 0 $0

Total 27 $361,339 15 $4,001,768 11 $106,705 3 $51,031 1 $12,760
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